

TA 21 of 2017 Reg 25 of 17

Order No.46

Dt.08.6.2023

Today is fixed for addl evidence of on the part of Appellant .

No step taken by parties .

The members of District Advocates Bar Association , Bankura are abstained from all judicial works on the prayer in their Resolution passed on 06.6.2023 .

Deferred .

To 07.8.2023 for addl evidence of on the part of Appellant .

Dictated and corrected by me

District Judge, Bankura

District Judge, Bankura