

Title Appl 21 of 2017
CNR WBBK01-000647-2017

Present: Dr. Modhumita Basu, (WB00870) Addl. District and Sessions Judge (Redesignated)
Court, Bankura

Order No 61
Date 18.03.2025

Appellant and respondent no 1 file show cause.

Show cause filed by the both sides are found sufficient and may be accepted.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 11.04.2025 for hearing.