

Title Appl 21 of 2017
CNR WBBK01-000647-2017

**Present: Dr. Modhumita Basu, (WB00870) Addl. District and Sessions Judge (Redesignated) Court,
Bankura**

Order No 66
Date 13.08.2025

Appellant files lawyer hazira.

Respondent 1 files lawyer hazira.

It appears from the case record that the instant appeal has been referred for mediation.

Fix 23.09.2025 for awaiting mediation report.

Sd/-
(J.O code WB00870)
Additional District Judge,
(Redesignated) Court, Bankura